THE DATASHEET OF
TSH73CDT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
This is information on a product in full production.
December 2013 DocID7502 Rev 4 1/36
TSH70, TSH71, TSH72, TSH73,
TSH74, TSH75
Rail-to-rail, wide-band, low-power operational amplifiers

e
0080338D
Order information TSH7x
34/36 DocID7502 Rev 4
6 Order information
Table 19. Order codes
Part number
Temperature
range
Package Packing Marking
TSH70CLT
0 °C to 70 °C
SOT23-5 Tape and reel K301
TSH70CD/CDT
SO8 Tube or tape and reel
70C
TSH71CD/CDT
71C
TSH71CPT TSSOP8 Tape and reel
TSH72CD/CDT SO8 Tube or tape and reel
72C
TSH72CPT TSSOP8 Tape and reel
TSH73CD/CDT SO14 Tube or tape and reel
73C
TSH73CPT TSSOP14 Tape and reel
TSH74CD/CDT SO14 Tube or tape and reel
74C
TSH74CPT TSSOP14 Tape and reel
TSH75CD/CDT SO16 Tube or tape and reel
75C
TSH75CPT TSSOP16 Tape and reel
DocID7502 Rev 4 35/36
TSH7x Revision history
36
7 Revision history